

5

CS DJ ADJ 127/18

REKHA SHARMA AND ANR. Vs. SEEMA S MALHOTRA

23.05.2022

Present: None for plaintiff.
 Sh. Pankaj Rai, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Ld. Counsel for defendant has submitted that amended copy of plaint has not been supplied to them. Let the plaintiff supply the copy of amended plaint to the defendant within two weeks. Put up for further proceedings on **22.09.2022**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
23.05.2022 (A)