

13

CS DJ ADJ 127/18

REKHA SHARMA AND ANR. Vs. SEEMA S MALHOTRA

24.10.2024

Present : Sh. Hardwari Lal, ld. LAC for plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. Pankaj Rai, ld. Counsel for defendant.

Be awaited.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
24.10.2024

At 12.03 PM

Present : Sh. Hardwari Lal, ld. LAC for plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. Pankaj Rai, ld. Counsel for defendant.

Plaintiff is examined as PW-1 and partly cross examined. Her cross examination is deferred for want of certain documents.

To come up for remaining cross examination of PW-1 on 15.01.2025.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
24.10.2024