

23 CS DJ ADJ 127/18
REKHA SHARMA AND ANR. Vs. SEEMA S MALHOTRA

12.01.2026

Present: Sh. Hardwari Lal, Ld. LAC for Plaintiff.
Sh. Pankaj Rai, Sh. Nand Kishore and Sh. Nityanand Rai,
Ld. Counsel for Defendant.
Witness Ms. Renu Rautela, Chief Manager, SBI Bank in
person.

Ms. Renu Rautela, Chief Manager, SBI Bank has appeared
in person, but she is not aware of the documents which are required to be
produced.

Details of the record to be produced provided today to the
witness.

List for recording of evidence on **16.03.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/12.01.2026