

16 CS DJ ADJ 127/18
REKHA SHARMA AND ANR. Vs. SEEMA S MALHOTRA

07.05.2026

Present: Sh. Hardwari Lal Ld. LAC for Plaintiff.
Sh. Pankaj Rai and Sh. Nand Kishore Ld. Counsels for
defendant.

No witness is present.

List the matter for evidence on **20.08.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/07.05.2026

At 10:45 AM

At this stage Ms. Renu Rautela, Chief Manager, SBI, P-Block, Regal Building, Delhi has appeared and produced statement of account of the plaintiff. Same is taken on record.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/07.05.2026